
















































639
1010

Account # 00062400 Bldg # 1 Sec # 1 of Card # of
UTILITIESTOPO LOCATION

6019

CURRENT ASSESSMENT

Total

1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4

36,500
1,500

106,500
1,700

4 5
6

Well
Septic

1 Paved 3 Rural

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

BK-VOL/PAGE SALE DATE PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or AssessorOTHER ASSESSMENTS

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

EXEMPTIONS

106,500

0

1,700

38,000NOTES

8146
3406

05-14-2009
11-30-1994

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

Rolling
CURRENT OWNER

V/IQ/U

Property Location Map ID
Vision ID

Bldg Name State Use
Print Date

STRT / ROAD

VC

Total

VISIT / CHANGE HISTORY

146,200 102,500

BROWN

POND IN REAR

1 1 1

Alt Prcl ID
OVERLAY

FIRE DIST
SEWER

Description Code
25,600

1,100
74,600

1,200

CodeYear AssessedCodeYear

Total

Assessed VYear CodeAssessed

TotalTotal

2019 2018 1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4

1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4

1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4

31,500
800

55,900
1,700

31,500
800

55,900
1,700

102500 89900 89900

KETTELLE JOSEPH C
COURVILLE CHRISTIAN & HOLLY E
WHISTON SHAWN P
WHISTON MERRILL J
GASIOREK HENRY A & MICHELLE

0

Permit Id Issue Date

Year Code Description Amount

0.00

Code Description Number Amount Comm Int

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

Appraised Xf (B) Value (Bldg)

Appraised Ob (B) Value (Bldg)

Appraised Land Value (Bldg)

146,200Total Appraised Parcel Value

Special Land Value

0
93,000
95,000
89,900
18,500

V
I
I
I
I

U
U
U
U
U

03-30-2007
11-23-1994
07-07-1989
09-26-1986
03-06-1971

0050
0082
0222
0073
0381

0412
0156
0096
0084
0050

38,000

VISION

1
1

Use Code

SALE PRICE

Type
EL
RE

Electric
Remodel

Description
2,000
5,000

Amount Insp Date
100
100

% Comp
10-01-2009
11-30-1994

Date Comp Comments
100 AMP/2 GROUND RODS
REMODEL BAST/GARAGE &  

Single Fam  MDL
Single Fam  MDL

R30

Zone

Total Card Land Units 1.1000 Total Land Value

B

1010
1010

Parcel Total Land AreaAC

MM
KN
DM
SS

JAG
JAG

IdDate
07-13-2020
06-18-2020
05-07-2015
08-12-2014
05-11-2009
05-11-2009

36/ / 49/ /

490 PEN
DEVRIGH
SUBDIV.

36/049
BROOKLYN, CT

Field Review
Data mailer no chge
Data mailer chg
Measure+Listed
Measure+2Visit
Measure+1Visit

Purpost/Result
13
58
57
00
02
01

Is CdType

WOB

2015

ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD
Nbhd
0001

Nbhd Name B Tracing Batch

Total Appraised Parcel Value 146,200

Valuation Method C

25,600
1,100

74,600
1,200

2020

21 TAFT ST

DANIELSON CT 06239

KETTELLE JOSEPH C

1.100

1/25/2021 11:56:55 A

Description Land Value

36,500
1,500

Adj Unit PLocation Adjustmen

1.0000
1.0000

NotesNbhd. Adj

1.100
1.000

Nbhd.

0050

Cond.

1.00
1.00

Site Index

5
0

Size Adj

1.33655
1.00000

Unit Price

36,000
3,600

Land Units

AC
AC

0.690
0.410

Land TypeLA

156 DARBY RD

Appraised Assessed
RES LAND
RES EXCES
DWELLING
RES OUTBL

SURVEY #
DEV LOT  

9051Census #



1010
Account # 00062400 Bldg # 1 Sec # 1 of Card # of

156 DARBY RD

Element

Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr

Element

Undeprec Value

COST / MARKET VALUATION

65
106,500

Adjust Type

CONDO DATA

Factor%

639
Property Location
Vision ID

Map ID Bldg Name State Use
Print Date1 11

Description

Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

Description

Code
OB - OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF - BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Unit Cost

RCNLD

Condition
1

External Obsol
Functional Obsol

35
Year Remodeled
Remodel Rating

1985
1963Year Built

163,923

A

First Floor
Basement, Finished
Patio
Basement, Unfinished
Garage, Under
Deck, Wood

BAS
FBM
PTO
UBM
UGR
WDK

Ttl Gross Liv / Lease Area

960
0
0
0
0
0

960 2,532

960
131
47
60

118
14

1,330

123.25
49.23
12.38
30.81
37.10
11.98

118,320
16,146
5,793
7,395

14,544
1,726

Parcel Id
SB

C

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

Owne

Condo Flr
Condo Unit  

Code Description

SHD1
SHD2
LNT

Code Description Living Area
960
328
468
240
392
144

Floor Area

Appr. Value
600
700
400

Depreciation Code

Building Value New

Effective Year Built

Depreciation %

Trend Factor

Condition %
Percent Good

Unit Price Yr Blt
2009
2009
2009

Cond. Cd
30
30
30

% Gd Grade Grade Adj.
0.00
0.00
0.00

Description
SHED FRAME
SHD W/LIGHT
LEAN-TO

L
L
L

L/B Units
144
136
168

14.00
18.00
8.00

36/ / 49/ /

Cd

Eff Area

163,924

Cd
Style:
Model
Grade:
Stories:
Occupancy
Exterior Wall 1
Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure:
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1
Interior Wall 2
Interior Flr 1
Interior Flr 2
Heat Fuel
Heat Type:
AC Type:
Total Bedrooms
Total Bthrms:
Total Half Baths
Total Xtra Fixtrs
Total Rooms:
Bath Style:
Kitchen Style:

Ranch
Residential
C

Wood Shingle

Gable/Hip
Asph/F Gls/Cmp
Drywall/Sheet

Hardwood
Ceram Clay Til
Oil
Hot Water
None
2 Bedrooms

Average
Old Style

01
01
03
1
1
14

03
03
05

12
11
02
05
01
02
1
0

6
02
01

1/25/2021 11:56:56 A
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0.1

THIS MAP IS NOT TO BE USED FOR NAVIGATION

WGS_1984_Web_Mercator_Auxiliary_Sphere

Miles0.1

Notes

156 Darby Road

Locus map

Legend

This map is a user generated static output from an Internet mapping site and is for

reference only. Data layers that appear on this map may or may not be accurate,

current, or otherwise reliable.

0.040

1: 2,257

Neccog GIS Site

Town

Buildings 2012

Parcels


















































































